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Local Authority: 867 Bracknell Forest

School Name

Owlsmoor Primary

Birch Hill Primary
Meadowvale Primary
Harmanswater Primary
School

Sandy Lane Primary

The Pines Primary School

Rise at Garth Hill College

College Hall PRU
Kennel Lane
Grand Total:

DfE Number

2138

2165

2251

2254

2814

3357

4059

1105
7032

School /Unit

Opening/ Closing

School /Unit
Opening
School /Unit
Opening

school /Unit
Opening

school /Unit
Opening

school /Unit
Opening

Date Opening Type of

Closing

01/09/2021

01/09/2021

01/09/2021
01/09/2021

01/09/2021

Establishm
ent

Mainstream
Mainstream
Mainstream
Mainstream
Mainstream
Mainstream
Mainstream

PRU
Special

Special Educational
Needs (SEN) Places

Special
Educational Needs
(SEN) Places

April September April 2021 To
2021 to 2021 to March 2022
August March 2022 (£)

2021

0.00 2.00 £12,000.00
0.00 4.00 £23,000.00
13.00 13.00 £98,000.00
0.00 4.00 £23,000.00
0.00 3.00 £18,000.00
0.00 5.00 £29,000.00
51.00 56.00 £323,500.00
198.00 198.00 £1,980,000.00
262.00 285.00 £2,506,500.00

Alternative Provision AP
(AP) Places Place
Funding

April 2021 to Septembe April 2021 To

August 2022 r2021to March 2022
March (£)
2022
56.00 56.00 £560,000.00
56.00 56.00 £560,000.00



Hospital Education Places

April 2021 to
August 2021

September 2021 to
March 2022

Hospital Total Place
Education Funding
Place
Funding
April 2021 To April 2021 To
March 2022 March 2022
(£)

£12,000.00

£23,000.00

£98,000.00

£23,000.00

£18,000.00

£29,000.00

£323,500.00

£560,000.00

£1,980,000.00
£3,066,500.00
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