## **S251 Budget 2021-22 - High Needs Places Table Report**

## S251 Budget 2021-22 Table 2: High needs places & AP settings

Report produced on 01/06/2021 09:54:01 Local Authority: 867 Bracknell Forest

					Special Educational Needs (SEN) Places		Special Educational Needs (SEN) Places	Alternative Provision (AP) Places		AP Place Funding
School Name	DfE Number	School /Unit Opening/ Closing	Date Opening Closing	Type of Establishm ent	April 2021 to August 2021	September 2021 to March 2022	April 2021 To March 2022 (£)	April 2021 to August 2022	_	April 2021 To March 2022 (£)
Owlsmoor Primary	2138	School /Unit Opening	01/09/2021	Mainstream	0.00	2.00	£12,000.00			
Birch Hill Primary	2165	School /Unit Opening	01/09/2021	Mainstream	0.00	4.00	£23,000.00			
Meadowvale Primary	2251	ļ		Mainstream	13.00	13.00	£98,000.00			
Harmanswater Primary School	2254	school /Unit Opening	01/09/2021	Mainstream	0.00	4.00	£23,000.00			
Sandy Lane Primary	2814	school /Unit Opening	01/09/2021	Mainstream	0.00	3.00	£18,000.00			
The Pines Primary School	3357	school /Unit Opening	01/09/2021	Mainstream	0.00	5.00	£29,000.00			
Rise at Garth Hill College	4059			Mainstream	51.00	56.00	£323,500.00			
College Hall PRU	1105			PRU				56.00	56.00	£560,000.00
Kennel Lane	7032			Special	198.00	198.00	£1,980,000.00			
Grand Total:					262.00	285.00	£2,506,500.00	56.00	56.00	£560,000.00

-	ucation Places	Hospital Education Place Funding	Total Place Funding		
April 2021 to August 2021	September 2021 to March 2022	April 2021 To March 2022 (£)	April 2021 To March 2022		
			£12,000.00		
			£23,000.00		
			£98,000.00		
			£23,000.00		
			£18,000.00		
			£29,000.00		
			£323,500.00		
			£560,000.00		
			£1,980,000.00		
			£3,066,500.00		